
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

12

9

1

14

05

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

Name

Phil Harris

Gordon Medenica

Travis Engen

Murray Sinclair

Justin Frick

Class

9F/B

9F/A

9F/B

2F/B

9F2

Laps

6

6

6

6

3

Best Tm

1:54.090

1:57.494

1:58.097

1:59.253

1:53.085

Yr

79

78

76

69

82

Make

March

March

Ralt

Brabham

March

Model

79B

BMW 782

RT1

BT29

822

Engine

1600cc

2000cc

1600cc

1600cc

2000cc

Hometown

Powell OH

Pelham NY

Weston CT

New Zealand

Lewisberry PA

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

1.178

Avg. Speed

92.937

Best Lap Tm

1:53.085

Best Spd

108.237

Best Lap by

05 - Justin Frick

SVRA 2011 US Vintage Grand Prix

Group Formula Historic

NY Governor's Cup for Formula Historic

Race started at 13:54:00

Watkins Glen International  3.400 Miles

9/11/2011 01:00 PM


