

SVRA 2011 US Vintage Grand Prix

Sorted on Laps

Watkins Glen International 3.400 Miles

NY Governor's Cup for Formula Historic

9/11/2011 01:00 PM

Race started at 13:54:00

Group Formula Historic

Pos	No.	PIC	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm \	Yr	Make	Model	Engine	Hometown
1	12	1	Phil Harris	9F/B	6	1:54.090	79	March	79B	1600cc	Powell OH
2	9	1	Gordon Medenica	9F/A	6	1:57.494	78	March	BMW 782	2000cc	Pelham NY
3	1	2	Travis Engen	9F/B	6	1:58.097	76	Ralt	RT1	1600cc	Weston CT
4	14	1	Murray Sinclair	2F/B	6	1:59.253	69	Brabham	BT29	1600cc	New Zealand
5	05	1	Justin Frick	9F2	3	1:53.085	82	March	822	2000cc	Lewisberry PA

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Spd
 Best Lap by

 1.178
 92.937
 1:53.085
 108.237
 05 - Justin Frick

www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: JCH Services

Printed: 9/11/2011 2:12:07 PM

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay